

MR- New Mainf - 2018

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of work: - Ashthahethi more to Lakhidara
By Pass via Maukara.

DIVISION

Name of Agency: Ranyit Kumar.

SUB-DIVISION

Agg No - 32/M80/24.25

Start - 31.1.2025

End -

Measurement Book

MoB.No-1087

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11.	Providing and fixing of typical Muesy board —				3 Nos
12.	Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do -				
	$8 \times 30 \times 1.2 \times 0.75 = 216m^3$				
V.V 4-0-0-25 J.E	Niki 4/10/25 OR				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1)

Cleaning and

grubbing ~~unit~~

Qty = 0.14 ha

vide T.M.B Pg. No. 1

@ Rs 76926.08/ha = Rs 770

(2/12)

Const - of subgrade

and earthen shoulder

Qty = 216m³ vide

T.M.B. Pg No. 4

@ 173.51/m² = Rs 374782

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/2)	Dry lean concrete				
	Qty = 21.375 m ³ vide				
	T.M.B. Pg. No. 1 & 2				
	@ Rs 4006.69/m ³ = Rs 85643				
(4/3)	Const. of unreinfor				
	concrete Qty = 269.86 m ³				
	vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 2				
	@ Rs 8094.78/m ³ = Rs 2184460				
(5/4)	K.M. stone Qty - 2 Nos				
	vide T.M.B. Pg. No. 3				
	@ Rs 2762.27/m ³ = Rs 5525				
(6/5)	200 m stone				
	Qty = 2 Nos vide				
	T.M.B. Pg. No. 3				
	@ Rs 736.64/m ³ = Rs 1593				
(7/6)	Providing and fixing				
	scaffolding				
	Cantenary board circular				
	Qty = 2 Nos vide				
	T.M.B. Pg. No. 3				
	@ Rs 5876.11/m ³ = Rs 11752				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sly - 3 Nos vide					
T.M.B. Pg No. 4					
@ Rs 13040.20 nos =					Rs 39121
Total =					Rs 249504.20
Add 1% L.C =					Rs 24950.00
Add SF =					Rs 3131.00
Add 18% GST =					Rs 45415.70
Total Rs =					2977252.00
less (0.01% Below)					29,875.00
					Rs 29,474.70
					2976954.00
V.V. 7-10-25 J.E.					
Nikl					
8/10/25					
10					
AB					
8/10/25					

Material Statement

(1)

E/W $\rightarrow 216 \text{ m}^3$

(2)

Stone Metal

20mm chips = 262.8 m^3

(3)

Coarse Sand = 131 m^3

V.V. 7-10-25 J.E.

GST and J.P. deducted on the Amount of.

2976954

1.18

= 2522842

J.P. @ 1% - 25228.00

CGST @ 3% - 25228.00

SGST @ 1% - 25228.00

Continuation

Memo of Payment

8 Rs-2976954=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.O.@5% -	148848	=	07		
J.O.@1% -	25228	=	00		
L.O.@5% -	29770	=	00		
CGST@1%.	25228	=			311734=
SGST@1%.	25228				
Royalty.	26778	=			
S.O.	30654	=	00		
Net Pay -	2665220	=	00		
Total =	2976954	=	00		
Passed for Rs -	2976954	=	00		(Twenty nine Lakh Seventy Six thousand Nine hundred and fifty four only.)

Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Work, Div, Lakhisarai

Continuation